Innovation is our passion150
Handling systems
Carbon torque arms
TAC series - optimized for industrial applications
•	 Torque	relieving	up	to
 220 Nm
•		 2	axis	precise	positioning
 of the screw

TAC-40
TAC-80
TAC-80-BTH 4 30 60 Basic	Tool	Holder
with 4 screws
TAC-40
TAC-80
TAC-150-BTH 5 40 70 Basic	Tool	Holder TAC-150
TAC-220
21 4 53
ergonomical | quality |	productivity
Innovation is our passion152
Handling systems
Carbon torque arms
Horizontal application
Order no. Length min. Length max. Torque max. Incl. tool holder
TAC-10-1000 495 mm 1,105 mm 10 Nm TAC-15-BTH
TAC-10-1500 665 mm 1,605 mm 10 Nm TAC-15-BTH
TAC-15-1000 486 mm 1,066 mm 15 Nm -
TAC-15-1500 646 mm 1,556 mm 15 Nm -
TAC-15-2000 806 mm 2,046 mm 15 Nm -
TAC-40-1000 486 mm 1,066 mm 40 Nm -
TAC-40-1500 646 mm 1,556 mm 40 Nm -
TAC-40-2000 806 mm 2,046 mm 40 Nm -
TAC-40-2500 986 mm 2,576 mm 40 Nm -
TAC-80-1500 658 mm 1,586 mm 80 Nm -
TAC-80-2000 828 mm 2,078 mm 80 Nm -
TAC-80-2500 998 mm 2,588 mm 80 Nm -
TAC-150-1500 668 mm 1,578 mm 150 Nm -
TAC-150-2000 838 mm 1,918 mm 150 Nm -
TAC-150-2500 1,003 mm 2,248 mm 150 Nm -
TAC-220-1500 668 mm 1,578 mm 220 Nm -
TAC-220-2000 838 mm 2,088 mm 220 Nm -
TAC-220-2500 1,003 mm 2,588 mm 220 Nm -
To be used when tightening torque axis is
perpendicular to arm axis.
www.hs-technik.com 153
Handling systems
Carbon torque arms
Vertical	application
With the optional balancer, the
weight of the tool can be eliminated.
The balancing unit consists of the
casing, the assembly unit for an
8 mm aluminum profile and the
floating balancer.
Used when the torque axis is
vertical to the arm axis.
Order no. Length min. Length max. Torque max. Incl. tool
TACV-15-1000 777 mm 1,345 mm 15 Nm -
TACV-15-1500 937 mm 1,835 mm 15 Nm -
TACV-15-2000 1,097 mm 2,325 mm 15 Nm -
TACV-40-1000 777 mm 1,835 mm 40 Nm -
TACV-40-1500 937 mm 1,556 mm 40 Nm -
TACV-40-2000 1,097 mm 2,325 mm 40 Nm -
TACV-40-2500 1,277 mm 2,855 mm 40 Nm -
TACV-80-1500 949 mm 1,865 mm 80 Nm -
TACV-80-2000 1,119 mm 2,357 mm 80 Nm -
TACV-80-2500 1,289 mm 2,867 mm 80 Nm -
TACV-150-1500 960 mm 1,957 mm 150 Nm -
TACV-150-2000 1,129 mm 2,357 mm 150 Nm -
TACV-150-2500 1,294 mm 2,862 mm 150 Nm -
TACV-220-1500 960 mm 1,957 mm 220 Nm -
TACV-220-2000 1,129 mm 2,357 mm 220 Nm -
TACV-220-2500 1,294 mm 2,867 mm 220 Nm -
Order no. Description max. Weigth
TACV-03 HST	floating	balancer 3.0 kg
TACV-05 HST	floating	balancer 5.0 kg
Balancer unit